4. RAZRED

Zaporka

54321 MATEMATIKA
12345 BREZA
50360 OLOVKA
45078 NATJECANJE
25004 SESIR

19013 SKOLA
54547 ZEC

55555 NARANDA
54321 KAMEN
28342 BANANA
11223 CVIJET
54321 KUTIJA

97531 EFGHI

5. RAZRED

Zaporka

52386 AUTO

12153 PAS

31213 MATEMATIKA
44444 BANANA
77777 ODI

12135 SKOLA

12345 MACKA

22222 MATEMATIKA

12379 VECTOR
12345 PAPIGA
12733 SAH

12356 SVINJA

Mentor

Zganec, Petra
Gumbarevic, Sanela
Gumbarevi¢, Sanela
Zganec, Petra
KanizZaj, Mario
Zganec, Petra
Gumbarevic, Sanela
Kanizaj, Mario
Zganec, Petra
Kanizaj, Mario
Gumbarevi¢, Sanela
Gumbarevi¢, Sanela

Kanizaj, Mario

Mentor

Patafta, Margareta
Patafta, Margareta
Patafta, Margareta
Patafta, Margareta
Patafta, Margareta
Patafta, Margareta
Patafta, Margareta
Patafta, Margareta
Patafta, Margareta
Patafta, Margareta
Patafta, Margareta
Patafta, Margareta
Patafta, Margareta

Patafta, Margareta

Sumarno bodova

18

14

4

8

22

29

16

24

29

18

Sumarno bodova

10

24

13

Stvarno bodova

18

14

4

8

22

29

16

24

29

18

Stvarno bodova

10

24

13

Rang

12

10

Rang

12

10

11



6. RAZRED

Zaporka Mentor Sumarno bodova Stvarno bodova Rang
55210 JAGODA Puri¢, Anja < 4 5
86420 PAS Puri¢, Anja 7 7 3
12610 MORE Puri¢, Anja 15 15 1
12354 SEST Puri¢, Anja 5 5 4
12345 MATEMATIKA  Puri¢, Anja 9 9 2
55555 MATEMATIKA  Puri¢, Anja < 4 5
7. RAZRED
Zaporka Mentor Sumarno bodova Stvarno bodova Rang
16031 MATEMATIKA Puri¢, Anja 3 3 7
33333 SLADOLED Puri¢, Anja 6 6 2
77777 KEBAB Puri¢, Anja 5 5 4
20009 CIGLA Puri¢, Anja 4 4 6
11099 ZAPORKA Puri¢, Anja 6 6 2
54321 PCELA Puri¢, Anja 16 16 1
0030020 MIKROVALNA  Puri¢, Anja 5 5 4
8. RAZRED
Zaporka Mentor Sumarno bodova Stvarno bodova

00200 RAK Patafta, Margareta 8 8



